
SCHEDULE - LEAFS
winter 2023-2024 / DOWNSVIEW - TUESDAY TIER 5 (E)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 23, 23 5 WOLFPAK 2 LEAFS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Nov 30, 23 4 LEAFS 0 SMOKIN APES 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 05, 23 3 SHOELESS JOES 4 LEAFS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 12, 23 3 LEAFS 0 YORK PHANTOMS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 19, 23 3 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

3 LEAFS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jan 04, 24 4 LEAFS 1 WOLFPAK 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 09, 24 1 SMOKIN APES 4 LEAFS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 16, 24 2 LEAFS 4 SHOELESS JOES 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 23, 24 4 YORK PHANTOMS 0 LEAFS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 30, 24 2 LEAFS 1 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 08, 24 SF 1 6 WOLFPAK 3 LEAFS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 13, 24 SF 2 4 LEAFS 3 WOLFPAK 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 13, 24 SF 2 (SO) 1 LEAFS 0 WOLFPAK 9:59 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 20, 24 FINAL 1 2 LEAFS 5 YORK PHANTOMS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 22, 24 FINAL 2 3 YORK PHANTOMS 1 LEAFS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


